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, € System which was received and read all over
the world including Ado. iy within the Ado-Ekiti Magisterial
District wherein yoy alleged in page X, That Aare Afe Babalola,
Olu Daramola, OIy Faro and the law offices of Afe Babalola
& Co, (Emmanuel Chambers) compromised the Supreme Court
and the remaining semblance of integrity it might have had
when they went back to the Supreme Court and got that
Court to swim in the sewer of corruption and shameful self-
Abnegation which statement you knew were false and likely to

Injure the reputation of the said Aare Afe Babalola, SAN, OFR,
CON, FCIArb, LL.D.; Olu Daramola, SAN, FCIArb: Mr Ola Faro and

the law firm of Afe Babalola & Co. by exposing them to hatred.
contempt, ridicule and damage them in their profession and
thereby committed an offence contrary to Section 373 of the

Criminal Code Act and punishable under Section 375 of Criminal
Code Act.
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réputation of the said Aare Afe Babalola. SAN, OFR, CON, FCIArb.
LL.D by exposing him to hatred, contempt, ridicule and damage
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to Section 373 of the Criminal Code Act and punishable r
Section 875 of Criminal Code Act.
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of Aare Afe Babalola, SAN, OFR, CON, FCIArb, LL.D.; Olu
Daramola, SAN, FCIArb: Ml'} Ola Faro and the law firm of Ale
Babaiold & Co in page X 'of your said book where you stated:
‘That Aare Afe Babalola, Olu Daramola, Olu Faro and the
law offices of Afe Babalola & Co, (Emmanuel Chambers)
compromised the Supreme Court and the remaining
semblance of integrity it might have had when they went
* back to the Supreme Court and got that Court to swim in thE-'
 sewer of corruption and shameful self-abnegation’ which
statement you knew were false allegation and likely to injure the
reputation of the said Aare Afe Babalola, SAN, OFR, CON, FCIArbD,
LL.D.; Olu Daramola, SAN, FCIArb; Mr Ola Faro and the law firm
of Afe Babalola & Co. by exposing them to hatred, contempt,
ridicule and damage them in their profession and thereby
committed an offence contrary to Section 373 of the Criminal

Code Act and punishable under Section 375 of Criminal Code Act.
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